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Event Date Morning Tide Afternoon Tide Evening Tide Springs Neaps

Early Bird Day Sail Thursday, 16 May 2024 BST ▲ 07:30 4.5m ▼ 13:30 1.9m ▲ 19:50 4.3m -6 1
Day Sail and Lunch Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 BST ▲ 08:20 5.2m ▼ 14:20 1.5m ▲ 20:40 5.2m 7 Today
Spring Cruise - Burnham Friday, 14 Jun 2024 BST ▲ 06:50 4.7m ▼ 12:40 1.7m ▲ 19:00 4.6m -6 2
Spring Cruise - Burnham Saturday, 15 Jun 2024 BST ▲ 07:50 4.6m ▼ 13:40 1.8m ▲ 20:00 4.6m -7 1
Spring Cruise - Burnham Sunday, 16 Jun 2024 BST ▲ 08:50 4.6m ▼ 14:40 1.8m ▲ 21:10 4.6m 8 Today
Spring Cruise - Burnham Monday, 17 Jun 2024 BST ▲ 09:50 4.7m ▼ 15:40 1.7m ▲ 22:10 4.7m 7 -1
Gala Friday, 21 Jun 2024 BST ▼ 06:40 1.0m ▲ 13:00 5.4m ▼ 19:10 1.0m 3 -5
Gala Saturday, 22 Jun 2024 BST ▼ 07:30 0.9m ▲ 13:40 5.5m ▼ 19:50 0.8m 2 -6
Gala Sunday, 23 Jun 2024 BST ▼ 08:10 0.8m ▲ 14:20 5.6m ▼ 20:40 0.7m 1 -7
Day Sail and Lunch Saturday, 29 Jun 2024 BST ▲ 06:50 5.4m ▼ 12:40 1.4m ▲ 19:00 5.3m -5 1
Extended Cruise Tuesday, 16 Jul 2024 BST ▲ 08:50 4.6m ▼ 14:30 1.8m ▲ 21:10 4.5m 7 -1
Day Sail Sunday, 28 Jul 2024 BST ▲ 06:20 5.4m ▼ 12:20 1.3m ▲ 18:30 5.5m -5 2
Day Sail Tuesday, 13 Aug 2024 BST ▲ 06:50 4.8m ▼ 12:20 1.6m ▲ 19:00 4.6m -7 1
Summer Cruise - Swale Saturday, 24 Aug 2024 BST ▼ 10:40 0.8m ▲ 16:30 6.1m ▼ 23:10 0.5m -3 4
Summer Cruise - Swale Sunday, 25 Aug 2024 BST ▼ 11:10 1.0m ▲ 17:20 5.8m ▼ 23:50 0.8m -4 3
Summer Cruise - Swale (BH) Monday, 26 Aug 2024 BST ▼ 11:50 1.2m ▲ 18:00 5.5m -5 2
Day Sail and Lunch Thursday, 12 Sep 2024 BST ▲ 06:50 4.6m ▼ 12:40 1.7m ▲ 19:30 4.5m -7 1
Autumn Series Race 1 (AS) Saturday, 14 Sep 2024 BST ▲ 09:50 4.6m ▼ 16:10 1.6m ▲ 22:40 4.9m 6 -1
AS Race 2/Burton Series (BS) Race 1 Sunday, 15 Sep 2024 BST ▲ 11:10 5.0m ▼ 17:30 1.2m ▲ 23:40 5.4m 5 -2
Day Sail and Lunch Wednesday, 25 Sep 2024 BST▼ 12:20 1.4m ▲ 18:40 4.9m -5 1
AS Race 3/BS Race 2 Saturday, 28 Sep 2024 BST ▲ 10:20 4.6m ▼ 16:50 1.3m ▲ 23:10 4.9m 6 -2
AS Race 4/BS Race 3 Sunday, 29 Sep 2024 BST ▲ 11:30 4.9m ▼ 17:50 1.0m ▲ 00:00 5.3m 5 -3
AS Race 5/BS Race 4 Saturday, 12 Oct 2024 BST ▲ 07:40 4.6m ▼ 13:40 1.7m ▲ 20:40 4.8m 7 Today
AS Race 6/BS Race 5 Sunday, 13 Oct 2024 BST ▲ 09:20 4.7m ▼ 15:50 1.5m ▲ 22:10 5.1m 6 -1
Autumn/Burton Series Reserved days Saturday, 19 Oct 2024 BST ▼ 08:20 0.7m ▲ 14:20 6.3m ▼ 20:50 0.4m Today 7
for Cancelled /Abandoned races Sunday, 20 Oct 2024 BST ▼ 09:00 0.6m ▲ 15:00 6.2m ▼ 21:30 0.6m -1 6


